Intermediate

Simple Future Tense Affirmative Sentences: Fill-Blanks Quiz 6

QIFBP6

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Simple Future Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

The volunteers

A team of athletes

These artists

(plant) trees in the park next Saturday.

(compete) in the tournament next month.

(display) their work at the gallery tomorrow.

The volunteers

The car

(clean) the park next Saturday.

(arrive) at the dealership next Friday.

The tailor

(sew) the dress for the customer.

My brother

(study) medicine at university next year.

The doctors

(examine) the patient this afternoon.

The manager

(announce) the new policy next week.

The coach

(give) the team new strategies for the match.

My parents

(travel) to Japan next summer.

Those cats

(sleep) for hours after they eat.

The children

(decorate) their room for the holiday.

The children

(study) for their exams next week.

The engineer

The swimmer

The athlete

(test) the new prototype next week.

(compete) in the championship next week.

(train) for the upcoming competition next month.

The mechanic

The mechanic

The kids

(repair) the car tomorrow.

(repair) my car tomorrow.

(watch) their favorite movie tomorrow.

My uncle

(attend) the seminar on sustainable farming.

The sun

(shine) brightly tomorrow.

This student

(graduate) next year.

The actor

(perform) in a new play next season.

A new shopping mall
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(open) next month in the city.
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Answer Sheet (Q9FBP6)

Simple Future Tense: Affirmative Sentences: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 6

1) will plant

2) willcompete

3) will display

4) willclean

5) willarrive

6) will sew

7)  will study

8) will examine

9) willannounce
10) will give
11)  will travel
12) will sleep
13) will decorate
14)  will study
15)  will test

16) will compete

17)  will train
18)  will repair
19) will repair
20) will watch
21) will attend
22) will shine

23) will graduate
24) will perform

25) willopen
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